

Stewart Time Watch Repair 2529 So. State St. Salt Lake City, UT 84115

Toll-Free: 877.296.1025, Direct: 801.485.3908, Fax: 801.365.3874

Thank you for choosing Stewart Time Watch Repair!

Please fill out the following information so that we may more efficiently service your watch. (Please use a separate form for each watch.)

Your Name:		
Street Address or P.O.Box	α:	
City:	State:ZIP:	
Phone:	Email:	
Watch Brand:	Model:	
Case Number*:		
	l number on outer rim of case back	
Ple	ase select your desired service(s):	
	Citizen Eco Drive Repair	
Basic Service \$89.00 _	Standard Service \$99.00Executive Service \$139.	oc
	Seiko Kinetic Repair	
	Standard Service \$99.00Executive Service \$139.	00
Seil	ko Perpetual Calendar Service	
Basic Service \$89.00 _	Standard Service \$99.00Executive Service \$139.	OC
Citizen 8	z Seiko Watch Crystal Replacement	
	Dive Watch \$79.00Synthetic Sapphire \$89.0	0
	va Watch Crystal Replacement\$69.00	
	Stem & Crown Replacement	
	ype \$59.00Screw-Down Type \$79.00	
	tch Band or Link Replacement	
	e (Call with hyphenated case number for pricing/avail.	
	Vatch Battery Replacement	
Basic Service \$19.00 _	_Standard Service \$35.00Executive Service \$55.00)

(Continued on Page 2)



Stewart Time Watch Repair 2529 So. State St. Salt Lake City, UT 84115

Toll-Free: 877.296.1025, Direct: 801.485.3908, Fax: 801.365.3874

(Continued from Page 1)

Please carefully package your watch and ship it to the above address, via your preferred carrier (Fed-X, UPS, USPS, etc.). We recommend using a service that provides tracking information. Don't forget insurance, if necessary. Please do not use the original watch box.

Upon receipt of your watch, we will inspect it for any other issues that may need attention. We will then contact you for your payment information. After your watch is repaired, it will be promptly returned to you, post-paid, via USPS Priority Mail.

We accept Visa, Master Card and American Express as well as PayPal.

<u>Please note:</u> Your Credit Card Statement may show your charge to **Stewart Time** as coming from **Minam Time/Primrose Supplies**, our parent company.

Thank you for allowing us the opportunity to serve your watch repair needs!